Children's Day Preschool and Family Center

September 2023 – June 2024 PRIVATE TUITION SCHEDULE

RATES EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1st

YOUNG PRESCHOOL (for 2.5-year-old children)

10 ½ Hours/Day (7am to 5:30pm); 12 Month Program

	Monthly Fee
2.5 Year Old Child	\$800
Sibling (10% discount)	\$720

WRAP-AROUND PROGRAM (for 3-7 year-old children)

School Year WRAP Program- Full Time:

3 ½ Hrs/Day (Before and After Care- 7-8am; 3-5:30pm); 10 Month Program (Sept to June)

	Monthly Fee
3-7 Year Old Child	\$400
Sibling (10% discount)	\$360

School Year WRAP Program- Part Time:

1 or 2 ½ Hrs/Day (Before 7-8am OR After Care 3-6pm); 10 Month Program (Sept to June)

	AM Only Monthly Fee	PM Only Monthly Fee
3-7 Year Old Child	\$175	\$225
Sibling (10% discount)	\$157	\$203

Summer WRAP Program- Full Time:

10 ½ Hours/Day (7am to 5:30pm); July and August Only

	Monthly Fee
3-7 Year Old Child	\$800
Sibling (10% discount)	\$720

Please note:

- The fees outlined above are the private/self-pay tuition fees for our Young Preschool and WRAP Around Programs. A limited number of internal scholarships are available to those who have extenuating circumstances, please see your family worker for more information.
- > Tuition fees are billed on the first of each month and are due upon receipt.
- The Center will allow parents to make weekly or biweekly payments as long as full payment is received by the beginning of the month. Please see the front office to make arrangements.